Mar 16
Apr12
Apr 16
Apr19
Apr 22
Apr 23
Apr 26
Apr 29
May 03
May 06
May 12

5:00
5:00
11:00
5:30
4:30
9:00
5:30
6:00
5:30
6:00
5:00

Boys Varsity

MISHAWAKA

at SB St Joseph

Ben Davis Relays

SB ADAMS
Edwardsburg (MI) Relays
Goshen Relays Class A
at New Prairie

Warsaw Invitational
ELKHART

Valparaiso Invitational
NIC Meet at Elkhart

Penn Track

Mar 29

Mar 29
Apr12
Apr 16
Apr19
Apr 23
Apr 26
Apr 29

May 03
May 06

EVAIN
May 10

5:00

5:00
5:00
9:15
5:30
9:45
5:30
6:00

5:30
5:00

9:00
5:00

Girls Varsity

Mishawaka Mishawaka Marian-
Penn

Mishawaka Mishawaka-Penn
at SB St Joseph

Northridge Relays

SB ADAMS

Penn Invitational

at New Prairie

Princess City Relays at
Mishawaka

ELKHART

Golden Triangle Relays at Saline
(M)

Goshen Relays Class A

NIC Meet at Elkhart



