Doyo varoity
--------------

Mar 16	5:00	MISHAWAKA		
Apr 12	5:00	at SB St Joseph		
Apr 16	11:00	Ben Davis Relays		
Apr 19	5:30	SB ADAMS		
Apr 22	4:30	Edwardsburg (MI) Relays		
Apr 23	9:00	Goshen Relays Class A		
Apr 26	5:30	at New Prairie		
Apr 29	6:00	Warsaw Invitational		
May 03	5:30	ELKHART		
May 06	6:00	Valparaiso Invitational		
Mav 12	5:00	NIC Meet at Elkhart		

<b>Penn Tr</b>	ac	k
		<b>Girls Varsity</b>
Mar 29	5:00	Mishawaka Mishawaka Marian- Penn
Mar 29	5:00	Mishawaka Mishawaka-Penn
Apr 12	5:00	at SB St Joseph
Apr 16	9:15	Northridge Relays
Apr 19	5:30	SB ADAMS
Apr 23	9:45	Penn Invitational
Apr 26	5:30	at New Prairie
Apr 29	6:00	Princess City Relays at Mishawaka
May 03	5:30	ELKHART
May 06	5:00	Golden Triangle Relays at Saline (MI)
May 07	9:00	Goshen Relays Class A
May 10	5:00	NIC Meet at Elkhart